
April 2025
M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

1

11

25

18

5

12

26

19

10

24

17

7

14

28

21

8

15

29

22

9

16

30

23

2 3 4Spanish
 Immersion 1-2p

Spanish
 Immersion 1-2p

Spanish
 Immersion 1-2p

Spanish
 Immersion 1-2p

HOE Math 1:30-2:30

HOE Math 1:30-2:30

Chess 4:15-5:00

Chess 4:15-5:00

Chess 4:15-5:00

Chess 4:15-5:00

 Sale!  Sale! 
CitywideCitywide

STORE CLOSEDSTORE CLOSED

National Poetry Month

Golden Egg
Hunt

Handicraft Class 
Coin Purse

12:30

Handicraft Class
Rope Coaster 

12:30

BOGO ½ off

Bag holders
20% off

kid’s books

Science Games 
(board games)  $3

3:30-5:00
ages 10-18

Science Games 
(board games)  $3

3:30-5:00
ages 10-18

S U N

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

Abeka Sale
10% off

BOGO   ½ off
kid’s books


