April 2025 National Poetry Month

MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN
	1 Bag holders 20% off		3 Spanish Immersion 1-2p	4 Sa City	le! wide	CLOSED
7 HOE Math 1:30-2:30 Chess 4:15-5:00	8 Abeka Sale 10% off	9 Handicraft Class Rope Coaster 12:30	10 Spanish Immersion 1-2p	11 Science Games (board games) \$3 3:30-5:00 ages 10-18	12 Golden Egg Hunt	CLOSED
14 HOE Math 1:30-2:30 Chess 4:15-5:00	BOGO kid's b	16 1/2 Off ooks	17 Spanish Immersion 1-2p	18 STORI	RECOZED.	CLOSED
21 Chess 4:15-5:00	22	23 Handicraft Class Coin Purse 12:30	24 Spanish Immersion 1-2p	25BOGO kid's Science Games (board games) \$3 3:30-5:00 ages 10-18		CLOSED
28	29	30				CLOSED
Chess 4:15-5:00						